
Please allow us to offer you an alternative vintage if your selection is not available. 
Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

Champagne By Glass
150ml

Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin, Brut 1,500

Sparkling Wine
Domaine Chandon Brut, Argentina 760

White Wine
Tempus Two, Pinot Gris, Australia
Villa Girardi, Pinot Grigio, Italy
Glen Ellen, Chardonnay, USA
Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand

150ml
425
650
700
725

Red Wine
Tempus Two, Shiraz, Australia
Ramon Roqueta Tinto Cranza, Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo, Spain
Woodbridge, Cabernet Sauvignon, USA
Finca Ferrer Acordéon, Malbec, Argentina

150ml
425
575
650
725

Dessert Wine
Richland, Moscato Rosa, Australia 450

150ml

150ml

Rosé Wine
Minuty M, Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache, France 850
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Please allow us to offer you an alternative vintage if your selection is not available. 
Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

Champagne Bottle
Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin, Brut
Louis Roederer, Brut Premier
Moet et Chandon, Brut Imperial
Taittinger, Brut Reserve
Perrier Jouet Grand Brut
Bollinger Special Cuvee
Bollinger La Grande Annee
Krug, Grand Cuvee
2013 Dom Perignon

7,200
9,000
9,000
9,700

12,000
13,800

25,000
28,000
32,000

Sparkling Wine
Romio, Prosecco Extra Dry, Italy
Domaine Chandon, Brut, Argentina 

2,500
3,600

Champagne Rosé
Taittinger, Prestige, Cuvee Rosé
Moet et Chandon, Brut Rosé, Imperial
Veuve Clicquot, Ponsardin, Brut Rosé
Bollinger, Rosé

9,700
9,800

13,000
14,800

Richland, Moscato Rosa, Australia  1,800

Dessert Wine

Sparkling Rose Wine
Domaine Chandon, Brut Rosé, Argentina 4,000

121923



Please allow us to offer you an alternative vintage if your selection is not available. 
Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

Château Hostens-Picant Grangeneuve Blanc
2020 Domaine De Mauperthuis Chablis, Ch ardonnay
2019 Henri Bourgeois, Sancerre Jadis, Sauvignon Blanc   

France

3,000
5,600

12,000

Villa Girardi, Pinot Grigio
Frescobaldi Albizzia, Chardonnay
Mandrarossa Silicia Costadune, Grillo
Bramito Del Cervo, Cervaro Della Salla, Chardonnay
2021 Marco Felluga Collio Amani , Friulano
2020 Braida "Re di Fiori" DOC,Riesling
2017 Gaja Rossj-Bass Langhe, Chardonnay 

Italy

2,600
3,200
3,200
4,600
5,600
5,800

20,500

Tempus Two, Pinot Gris
Renmano Chairman’s Selection, Chardonnay
2022 Jim Barry Watervale, Riesling

Australia

1,700
1,800

5,000

Condor Peak, Chardonnay

Argentina

1,900

Glen Elen, Chardonnay

USA

2,800

White Wine

Spy Valley, Sauvignon Blanc
2022 Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc
2019 Te Koko Cloudy Bay, Sauvignon Blanc

New Zealand

2,900
6,200

15,600

121923

Wild House, Chenin Blanc
Coterie by Wildeberg, Semillon, Sauvignon Blanc 

South Africa

2,100
4,700

Valdivieso, Chardonnay
Montes Limited Selection, Sauvignon Blanc

Chile

1,980
4,000

2022 Yarden, Gewurtsraminer
Israel

6,400

Can Sumoi, Penedes, Xarel-Lo

Spain

3,800

https://shop.gerald.ph/chateau-hostens-picant-grangeneuve-blanc-2020-sainte-foy-bordeaux
https://www.vivino.com/US/en/mandrarossa-grillo-costadune/w/2518342


Please allow us to offer you an alternative vintage if your selection is not available. 
Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

Italy

Villa Girardi, Valpolicella Classico, Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara
2018 Tenute Silvio Nardi Rosso Di Montalcino DOC, Sangiovese
2020 Guidalberto,Tenuta San Guido IGT, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
2017 Ca’ Marcanda Magari, Bolgheri, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
2016 Tenute Silvio Nardi Brunello di Montalcino DOC, Sangiovese
2019 Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido, Cabernet Franc, Cabernet Sauvignon
2013 Barolo, Langhe DOC, Sperss, Gaja, Nebbiolo
2011 Solaia Tenuta, Antinori, Cabernet Sauvignon

2,800
6,000
8,000

13,000
15,800

39,000
49,000
55,000

France

Parallèle 45 Rouge, Paul Jaboulet Aîné, Grenade, Syrah, Mourvèdre
Domaine De Mauperthuis Irancy, Pinot Noir 
2016 Clarendelle, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc, Merlot
2019 Famille Perrin Coudoulet de Beaucastel,Grenache, Mourvedre, Syrah, Cinsault
2020 Aspirant de Beychevelle, Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon, Cabernet Franc
2019 L'Orangerie du Tertre, Margaux, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot
2020 Chateau La Nerthe Chateauneuf-du-Pape Rouge, Grenache
2016 Domaine de L'Aurage, Castillon Côtes de Bordeaux, Merlot, Cabernet Franc
2018 Domaine Trapet Père et Fils - Gevrey-Chambertin, Pinot Noir
2019 Domaine Trapet Père et Fils - Gevrey-Chambertin, Pinot Noir
2019 Château Croix De Labrie, Saint-Émilion Grand Cru, Merlot
2018 Chandon de Briailles Corton Bressandes Grand Cru Rouge, Pinot Noir
2011 Chateau Haut Brion, Grand Cru Classé, Pessac-Leognan, Cabernet Franc
2002 Chateau Ausone, St. Emillion, Grand Cru, Cabernet Franc, Merlot         
1997  Petrus, Pomerol, Merlot

2,200
4,900
5,300
6,600
6,800
7,800

10,900
11,800

20,000
21,000
23,900
38,000

120,000
158,000

240,000

Red Wine

121923

Rosé Wine
The Beach House Pinotage, Blanc de Noir, South Africa
Minuty M, Syrah, Cinsault, Grenache, France
Mas de Cadenet, Syrah, Cinsault, Garnacha, France

1,900
3,400
3,500

Cidrerie Wine
Cidrerie Kerné Cidre Fruite, France 990



Please allow us to offer you an alternative vintage if your selection is not available. 
Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

Finca Ferrer Acordéon, Malbec

Argentina

2,900

Red Wine

Undurraga, Central Valley, Merlot 

Chile

1,800

Woodbridge, Napa Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon
Murphy Goode Syrah, Zinfandel, Petit Syrah
2019 Beringer Knights Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon
2019 The Prisoner, Cabernet Sauvignon
2017 Beringer Private Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon

USA

2,600
3,900
6,600

12,900
38,000

Tempus Two, Shiraz
Renmano Chairman’s Selection, Shiraz 
Renmano Chairman’s Selection, Cabernet Sauvignon
Chain of Ponds, Pilot Block, Shiraz    
Heartland, Cabernet Sauvignon 

Australia

1,700
1,800
1,800
2,800
3,000

Spy Valley, Pinot Noir, Marlborough
2020 Dog Point, Pinot Noir, Marlborough
2019 Cloudy Bay, Pinot Noir, Marlborough

New Zealand

4,200
7,900
7,900

121923

Wild House, Pinotage

South Africa

1,900

Ramon Roqueta Reserva Tinto Crianza, Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo
Torres Sangre de Torro Reserva, Shiraz, Cariñena, Garnacha Tinta
Ramón Bilbao Reserva, Tempranillo
Izadi Selección Tinto, Tempranillo, Graciano
2016 Arzuaga Gran Reserva Tempranillo

Spain

2,300
3,300
3,800
4,400

22,000,



Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

250
250
290
300
300
330
460
500
520
550
530
490
550
580
580
550
590
590
590
590
590
590
690
700
720
790
890
890
900
990

1,100
1,180

Beefeater
Bee in the Bonnet
Tanqueray
Bombay Sapphire
Widges
Sirena Dry
Roku
Le Gin Christian Drouin
Citadelle
Nordes
Sirena Blue Pea
Ungava
Martin Miller’s Summerful
Brockmans
By the Dutch
Agimat
ARC Botanical
The Botanist
Masahiro Okinawa
Aviation
By the Dutch, Old Genever
Star of Bombay
ARC Barrel Reserve
Martin Miller
Hendricks
Martin Millers Westbourgne
Herno
Monkey 47
Four Pillars Rare
Marton’s
Fillier Dry 28
Gin Sul

Gin

Spirits

2,200
2,200
3,300
3,800
3,800
3,800
4,900
5,500
5,800
6,000
4,900
5,900
6,000
6,800
6,800
6,000
6,900

10,900
5,900
6,900
6,900
6,900
8,900
7,200
7,500
9,800
9,900
9,900
8,000

10,800
10,900
12,000

Shot      Bottle

121923



Bacardi Gold
Bacardi Superior
Cachaça 
Myer’s Dark
Havana Club 3 Años
Bacardi 151
Plantation Barbados 5 Yrs
Havana Club 7 Años
Plantation Xaymaca Special
Plantation Double Aged Isle Fiji
Don Papa Original
By the Dutch Batavia Arrack
2010 Plantation Venezuela
2013 Plantation Barbados

Rum

200
240
240
240
290
330
350
400
500
500
550
700
880
880

Shot      Bottle

Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

121923

2,200
2,300
4,080
4,080
3,200
3,800
4,800
4,500
5,900
5,900
6,000
8,000
12,200
12,200

Skyy
Stolichnaya Kafya
Stolichnaya Vanilla
Absolut Citron
Absolut Mandarin
Absolut Original
Absolut Peach
Absolut Raspberry
Absolut Vanilla
Ketel One
Tried & True
ARC Lava Rock
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Stolichnaya Elite

Vodka

220
250
250
290
290
290
290
290
290
330
330
420
460
460
890

2,200
2,600
2,600
3,200
3,200
3,200
4,800
4,800
4,800
3,500
3,500
4,800
6,500
6,500

10,000

Shot      Bottle

Jose Cuervo Black Medallion
Jose Cuervo Reposado
Jose Cuervo Silver
Olmeca Reposado
Patron Añejo   

Tequila

250
250
250
260
990

3,300
3,300
3,300
3,500

15,000

Shot      Bottle

Derrumbes Durango
Mezcal

490 6,400
Shot      Bottle

Arette Classic Blanco
Artesanal Fuerte Blanco

Arette

490
720

6,800
10.900

Shot      Bottle

Hennessy VS
Martell VSOP Medallion
Remy Martin VSOP
Hennessy VSOP
Martell Cordon Blue
Tesseron Lot 76
Pierre Ferrand Double Cask
Remy Martin XO
Hennessy X.O
Tesserone Lot 53
Hennessy Paradis Rare

Cognac

4,500
5,900
6,800
7,300

12,000
12,000
12,000
22,000
27,000
28,000
70,000

Shot      Bottle

360
490
490
600
950
950
950

1,800
2,300
2,300
6,000

Fundador Solera
Metaxa 5 Stars
Calvados Busnel

Brandy

200
350
450

2,000
5,000
4,500

Shot      Bottle



Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

121923

J&B Rare
Monkey Shoulder
Johnnie Walker Red Label
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Chivas Regal 12 yrs.
Chivas Regal Extra
Chivas Regal Mizunara
Chivas Royal Salute 21 yrs

Scotch Whisky

260
480
260
360
500

1,900
390
460
690

1,300

Jim Beam
Jack Daniel’s Honey
Jack Daniel's
Wild Turkey
Jim Beam Black
Gentleman Jack Daniel's 

American Whiskey

240
250
360
360
390
480

Canadian Club
Seagram’s V.O.

Canadian Whisky

200
300

John Jameson
Irish Whisky

330

Southern Comfort
Dubonnet
Sambuca Dei Cesari
Amaretto Di Saschira
Cherry Sangue Morlacco
Malibu
Baileys Irish Cream 
Amaretto Di Saronno
Cointreau
Drambuie 
Goldschlager 
Luxardo Espresso
Hypnotic Blue
Midori Melon 
Grand Marnier
Pierre Ferrand Dry Curacao
DOM Benedictine 
Licor 43 
Irish Mist

Liqueurs
220
230
260
260
260
280
300
300
300
300
300
310
310
310
320
450
460
460
480

Digestives

Beers
San Miguel Pale Pilsen, Phils
San Miguel Light, Phils 
Asahi, Japan
Corona Beer, Mexico
Heineken Draught, Netherlands

198
198
310

390
390

2,600
4,300
3,800
3,800
3,900
5,200

Shot    Bottle

3,000
5,500
3,000
3,800
6,000

26,000
4,000
4,500
7,000

15,000

2,500
3,200

3,500

5,500
9,900
9,900
9,900
11,500

14,000
16,000
23,000

Glenlivet Founder
Ardbeg AN OA
Aberlour 12 Yrs
Darkness 8 yrs Sherry Finish
Ardbeg Corryreckan
Ardbeg Uigealdail
Glenmorangie Nector D Or 
Macallan 12 yrs

Single Malt Whisky

480
780
780
780
890

1,200
1,600
1,600

2,200
2,400
3,600
3,600
3,600
2,300
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
3,000
4,200
3,800
3,200
3,300
5,200
4,800
4,900
7,000

Frangelico
Jagermeister
Averna Amaro
Fernet Branca
Ramazotti Amaro
Luxardo Limoncello
Agimat at Ugat Ube Cream
Jean Bouyet Absenthe
Grappa Berta Tre Soli Tre

300
300
300
310

360
410
420

1,400
1,600

3,000
3,000
5,100
3,200
4,500
4,900
5,000

17,000
17,000

Aperitif
Campari
Aperol

310
360

3,200
3,500

Shot      Bottle

Shot      Bottle

Shot      Bottle



Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

White or Red Wine • Brandy • Orange Juice • Mixed Fruits
Sangria

Green Tea Mojito

White Rum • Lime • Mint • Sugar • Green Tea

Strawberry Basil Margarita

Tequila • Triple Sec • Lime Juice • Strawberry • Basil

Favorites | 1,600
For Sharing

121923

Our Signature Collection | 400
Twisted Mule

Cachaça • Ginger Ale • Bitters • Lime • Lemon Grass

Gin Basil Smash

Gin • Basil • Lemon Juice • Sugar

International Manila Sunshine

Gin • Triple Sec • Malibu • Pineapple Juice • Dark Rum

Boracay Breeze

Blueberry Bourbon Smash

Vodka • Malibu • Pineapple Juice • Cranberry Juice

Bourbon Whisky • Blueberry • Lime Juice • Sugar

The Classics | 400

Sirena Singapore Sling

Gin • Dom Benedictine• Bitters • Lime Juice
 Pineapple Juice • Cointreau • Grenadine • Cherry Brandy

Manhattan

Bourbon • Vermouth • Bitters

Old Fashioned

Bourbon • Simple Syrup • Bitters

Margarita

Tequila • Triple Sec • Lime Juice • Sugar

Mojito

White Rum • Lime • Mint • Sugar • Soda

Planter's Punch

Dark Rum • Bitters • Grenadine • Orange Juice • Pineapple Juice

Caipirinha

Cachaça • Lime • Sugar

Negroni

Campari • Gin • Vermouth



Prices are in Philippine Peso, inclusive of 12% VAT, and subject to 10% Service Charge and 2.2% Local Government Tax.

Coffee | 190

Tea | 160

Water | 460
Still Water - Evian 750ml

Sparkling Water - Ferrarelle 750ml

Brewed coffee, Iced coffee, Latte, Cappuccino

Espresso, Macchiato, Hot chocolate

English Breakfast, Green Tea Biluo, Jasmine Tea,

Peppermint, Chamomile, Earl Grey

121923

Fresh Mango Fruit • Mint Leaves • Sugar • Coconut Syrup

Garden Mocktails | 300 
Solana Garden Bowl 

Tropical Punch

Grenadine • Pineapple Juice • Orange Juice • Mango Juice

Boracay Lemonade

Orgeat • Ginger Ale • Cucumber • Basil

Juices & Shakes of the Day | 370

Iced Tea | 190 
Sirena Iced Tea   •   Iced Lemon Tea • Iced Tea

Sodas | 190 
Coca Cola • Zero • Sprite • Royal True Orange

Ginger Ale • Tonic Water • Soda Water

Premium Mixers

Fevertree Tonic | 360 
Indian  • Elderflower

Fentiman's Tonic | 330 
 Oriental Yuzu • Pink Rhubarb • Connoisseur • Pink Grapefruit

Three Cents  | 350 
 Original Tonic • Aegeant Tonic • Ginger Beer


